SUNDAY, MAY 2, 1993
YOUR WEEKLY GUIDE TO FANTASTIC BARGAINS/SPECIALS/REAL ESTATE

MIKE ADAMS MAGIC N\

GET IN ON \n A

WITH A WAVE OF THE WAND...
ILL MAKE YOUR HOUSE DISAPPEARYY

YR\
- CALL
MICHAEL (Mike)
ADAMS

RE/MAX

Suburban (91) Inc.

$167,900

-
s

Wt
D e e

B e e A I et
AR, e e e A il
el . "

N

o e e g e e SR = o .
A -r-\,.llﬂ,- -:.1I r'a: ; -.-,'-.:- i ..._..__I .:;" :'I-"\'," T e e ! s

DUTCH CLEAN

3 bedroom, 4 pc bath, Dutch clean, a real cream puff, brand
new oak kitchen, very bright home. Super clean, well
decorated, hardwood floors, great location, roof re-shingled,
full basement. Gardeners delight in back yard. A mature

street in town. Walk to park, school and shopping.
RM124-93

HOME FOR ALL SEASONS.

3 bedroom home with eat-in kitchen & a fourth bedroom
downstairs. Landscaped yard, inground pool, large deck.
Rec room with a wood stove. Central air conditioning, central
vac. Hardwood flooring throughout. Call Michael (Mike)
Adams* 877-5211. RM107-93

SUPER CLEAN 4 BR BRICK

Huge backyard close to school, shopping and park, etc.
Gleaming hardwood floors, fully fin. RR with kid playroom,
FP in LR, sep. DR. A must see. New updated kitchen. A
must to see. Call Michael (Mike) Adam* about this gem.
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GEORGETOWN TOWNHOUSE

Super clean & well maintained townhome featuring CAC,
fireplace in living room, stove & fridge. Great starter home &
super location. Two huge bedrooms, big bright kitchen, full
basement, decorated super. Call Michael (Mike) Adams*
877-5211. RMO049-93

§f |
a -.i. : f .

’ i ¢
e,
-

l. o - = ' B -
: ¢ b o

|'-: & I 1 ¥ _ '|: i e
Bl ; o N e . = Y]
= T 5 -} — N . = 5 5
o : X :. :-:X : b = :. "'l.' ", T -y

e 0 R ¢ R

s

................
L B Ml e g et e e AR B I':'. "_l tttttt
_."-.;..r mer s e W, < ¥, TR« "= " ",
......
......
JEg B A e . " b

B
..........
N e e

o e e

GREAT STARTER HOME

Priced at only $129,000, this two bedroom home has a
fireplace for the winter and a gorgeous backyard that you
can enjoy the rest of the year, a garage and even an English
garden. Call Michael (Mike) Adams* 877-5211.

RM096-93
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THE CENTURY

Mornings hectic? Not in this 2 1/2 bath, 4 large bedrooms, two storey brick home,
super master bedroom, main floor family room & brick fireplace and walkout to
backyard, main floor living room, separate living room, dining room, a kitchen that
looks great against groceries. A recipe for success, separate work area & dining
area bow windows (a must see), approx. 2400 sq. ft. of spacious living, large &
double care garage & driveway (asphalt) to accommodate 4 cars. This home
boasts 56 x 110 lot (approx.) Many upgrades. Call Michael (Mike) Adams* 877-
22711, - RM297-92

877-5211

| NEED MORE
LISTINGS

3 BEDROOM

Master bedroom double closets, 2 washrooms,
huge double car garage, quality broadloom and
tile, large eat-in kitchen with walkout to
backyard. RM111-93
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Super 2 storey with full basement, walkout, 4 large
bedrooms, ravine lot. Very mature area. Super clean home.
Large principle rooms, garage, large driveway for extra
parking. A pleasure to show. Vendor wants SOLD. Call
Michael (Mike) Adams* 877-5211.

RM345-92




